16.03.2008

38. Einladungswettkampf

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 32

50m Schmetterlingbeine Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Johannes von Miller
3 Tim Schmieder
4 Johannes Schieweg
5
Lauf 2
1 Lasse Eckert
2 Konrad Schubert
3 Tom Bellmann
4  Alexander Henning
5 Marvin Obermann

2000
1998
2000

1999
1998
1999
1999
2000

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
SVV Plauen

01:22,58

01:19,54
01:06,68
01:05,64
01:06,57
01:10,20
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